Like us on Facebook
@Alco.cableglands
Follow us on Instagram
@alco_cableglands
P: 1300 300 747
Hot Dip Galvanised Half Saddle
Artwork Number: 24032021-01
TECHNICAL DATA:
Part Number
Nominal
Size
(mm)
Securing
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Pack Size
ALCS16HHG/100 16 5.1 17.7 44.1 18.9 100
ALCS20HHG/100 20 5.1 21.5 51.0 18.9 100
ALCS25HHG/100 25 5.1 26.2 59.4 25 100
ALCS32HHG/50 32 6.6 33.2 66.2 25 50
ALCS40HHG/50 40 6.6 41.2 72.2 32 50
ALCS50HHG/25 50 6.6 50.0 80.6 39 25